Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток   (423)249-28-31
Волгоград   (844)278-03-48

Ex) RSSL-WA1O3H-3 (weatherproof, feedback lever 10 - 40mm stroke, 6 bar pressure gauges, position transmitter,
Rc 1/4 - G 1/2, HART communication, cable 3m)
How to Order
RSSR Smart Valve Positioner
(Remote Type)
RSSR Protection
Class
Feedback
Shaft
Pressure
Gauge
Position
Feedback
Connection
Threads
HART
Comm.
Cable
Length
How to Order
Description Code Description Code
I : Intrinsic safety (Exia C T6)
W : Weatherproof to IP 66
Protection Class : Connection Threads :
(pneumatic -electrical)
Feedback Shaft :
Pressure Gauge :
F : Fork lever type
1 : 6 bar (90 psi)
2 : 10 bar (150 psi)
Position Feedback : N : None
O : Position transmitter
(4 ~ 20 mA output signal)
Dimensions
3 : Rc 1/4 - G 1/2
4 : NPT 1/4 - NPT 1/2
5 : Rc 1/4 - M20 1.5
HART Communication : N : None
H : HART Communicatrion
3,  5,  10,  15m
Other : On request